MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, SEVAGRAM

IMPORTANT:

1. The renewal of permission from Medical Council of India for admission to 100 seats for the
session 2015 is awaited. Therefore the merit list as per the seats distribution of 65 seats
have been displayed. As soon as the renewal letter is received, the admission for 100 seats
will be done as per the distribution of seats given in the prospectus 2015.

2.Letters & email to the selected and waitlisted candidates are being sent on the addresses given
by them in their application forms. However all the candidates whose names have appeared in
the selected or waiting list given below are requested to click on the instruction. Please intimate us
on dean@mgims.ac.in that you have seen the list and have noted all the instruction given in the
letter and also have seen the date and time of verification of certificates.

3.The schedule for verification (Click here for the schedule) of certificates for selected & walitlisted
candidates for admission to MBBS course — 2015 has been given. The candidates should appear on
the dates as per their category at Committee Room of Dean’s Office, MGIMS at 8.30 A.M with all
the required original certificates as per the prospectus. Please note that the admission process will
continue for two days so please make your reservation accordingly.

Merit List - PMT 2015

Maharashtra General

Sr.No Roll Name Cat Gender TOTAL (PCB+GT)
1 22689  VAISHNAVI TARGE NT3  Female 208
2 11045  AMIT VISHWAS DASHPUTRA Gen  Male 202
3 22976  JAY SAVLA Gen  Male 199
4 22948  SAKSHATH SHETTY Gen  Male 197
5 10153 CHOUDHARI HARSH RAVINDRA Gen  Male 195
6 11899 RUTUJA BHONGLE OBC Female 193
7 11903 ONKAR PRAMOD WARAMBHE OBC Male 193
8 21773 UPALI ANAND Gen  Female 191
9 12351  RISHABH SINGH Gen  Male 190
Waiting LiSt---------=-m-mmmmmmmm oo
10 11035 KHANDELWAL RASHI RAJESH Gen  Female 190
11 10360 TUPAT EASHWAR RAM OBC Male 190
12 12380 GAWARLE ANUJA SURENDRA NT1 Female 189
13 23095 SHUBHRA CHHAZED Gen  Female 189
14 12992  DIXIT SAUMITRA DINESH Gen  Male 189
15 12867 CHANNEWAR PRASAD AJAY Gen  Male 188

16 10310 RUCHA RAVINDRA DESHMUKH Rural Female 188
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11357
11101
11089
21594
10536
11350
12216
21109
11238
11280
23256
10077
14122
11963
12747
10594
21968
21166
10001
10581
23178
10060
13332
12208
21275
11159
11484
14479
10380

YAMINI SURENDRA SEKHSARIA
JOSHI PRIYANKA ABHUIT

JORE RAGINI RAJENDRA

DEVEN SACHIN GANDHI
CHANDAN A KARNAWAT
SHARDUL SANJEEV DHANDE
RATHOD MANISH BABUSING
VIRAJ VIKAS GORHE
BHANGDIA PRATIK RAJKUMAR
GABHANE TRUPTI VISHVANATH
ADITI MAHENDRA BHAMARE
FULZELE ANKITA BHADANT
KADAO YASH RAMDAYAL
KOLHE AKSHAY SANJAY
PRATIKSHA S BANGDE

JAIPURI AFRID TAQUIRAZA
KOTEKAR NEEL ATUL

ANWAY SHINGI

AGRAWAL SIMRAN SANJAY
APURVA NARAYAN KELKAR
GIRISH NAICKER

SUNNY DURAGKAR

SHAHADE RUSHIKESH BHANUDAS
MOHINI ANIL KUKADE

SHREYA LAKHERA

NIMJE PRATIK RAVIKIRAN
KOTHARI VALLABHI RAJKUMAR
JAYKUMAR SHANKAR AADE
RATHOD UNMESH VIUAY

Maharashtra Rural

Sr. No

1
2
3
4

Roll

10310
21968
12843
11827

Name

RUCHA RAVINDRA DESHMUKH
KOTEKAR NEEL ATUL
SHRUTI MANOJ ZUNZUNWALA
MOHAMMAD FURQUAN MOHD NOMAAN

Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
\A
OBC
Gen
OBC
Gen
SC
OBC
OBC
OBC
Gen
Rural
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
OBC
OBC
OBC
Gen
Gen
Gen
\A
\A

Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
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Female
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Male
Female

Male

188
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187
186
186
186
186
185
185
185
184
184
184
184
183
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
181
181
181
181
181

TOTAL (PCB+GT)
188
182
179
177



Waiting LiSt---------=-m-emmmmmmmm oo

5 12484 POORNA SHIVKUMAR Female 177
6 11381 SHWETA VILAS PADOLE Female 177
7 12279  PALHADE KSHITIJA SUHAS Female 174
8 22721 DSOUZA WILFRED ROSARIO Male 172
9 13714 PRANAV NAGPURE Male 169
10 21170 POTHARKAR APURVA BHALCHANDRA Female 169
11 13848 SHANTANU PURUSHOTTAMRAO DHOKANE Male 169
12 13341 NAYAN SHAMSUNDAR KABRA Male 168
13 11714  PRACHI SANJAY VIDHALE Female 167
14 21747 UTTAM KUMAR YADAV Male 165
15 22321 SHARAD NANASO BURUNGALE Male 165
16 21843  ASHLY GEORGE Female 165
17 11615 LANJEWAR MUKESH KHEMLAL Male 163
18 21553  ADITYA KUMAR SAXENA Male 163
19 11334  ADITI KAMLAKAR POTE Female 163
20 14092 PRAGATI M GAKHARE Female 163

Maharashtra SC

Sr.No Roll Name Gender TOTAL (PCB+GT)
1 10077 FULZELE ANKITA BHADANT Female 184
2 11606 RUTUJA RAJENDRA BADGE Female 180
3 22398  ARHITA SAWANT Female 174
4 11073  SONAL ASHOK AMBADE Female 168

Waiting LiSt---------=-m-mmmmmmm oo
5 10315 SUGAT DANGE Male 165
6 13411 BHASME MANJUSHREE WALMIK Female 164
7 23234 KADAM ANJALI JALINDAR Female 162
8 11448 ROHAN DHAGE Male 162
9 11942 PRASENJIT BALVIR Male 161
10 11166 RAMTEKE CHETANKUMAR PANDURANG Male 161
11 12375 CHAUHAN SHUBHANGI ARUN Female 160
12 11723 TALWARE PRIYANKA PRAMOD Female 160
13 11532 LONARE DEVYANI CHANDRASHEKHAR Female 160
14 11920 POONAM BHOJRAJ SHAHARE Female 160
15 11319 LONARE PRACHI RAMESH Female 159

16 12557 JANBANDHU SAKSHI RAJESH Female 158



17 14489 HARSHADA BHIMRAO WAVARE

18 10500 WANKAR ARANJA RAJIV

19 10395 YESAMBARE SHRUTI RAVINDRA

20 13654 WAGHMARE DEVASHREE PRALHAD

Maharashtra ST
Sr.No Roll Name

1 11580 BAWANE SHRUTI NARENDRA
2 20477 CHANDOLKAR RAHUL VITTHALRAO

Waiting LiSt---------=-m-mmmmmmmmm oo
3 13587 KHANDATE URMILA GENDLAL
4 10095  SIDAM DHANASHRI JANARDHAN
5 10971  DIPALI UIKEY
6 20434  GHANTAJI VEDKUMAR HANMANLU
7 14254  PAUNIKAR SHARAYU PADMAKAR
8 11696 CHAITANYA GAJANAN AMBHORE
9 14231 GAWADKAR RUPESH JAGESHWAR
10 12823 SALUNKE DHIRAJ VASANT

Maharashtra VJ

Sr.No Roll Name
1 12216 RATHOD MANISH BABUSING
Waiting LiSt---------=-m-mmmmmmmm oo
2 14479  JAYKUMAR SHANKAR AADE
3 10380 RATHOD UNMESH VIJAY
4 12988 PRASANNA VIVEK PAWAR
5 11562  SHIVALI MOHANRAO CHAVHAN

Maharashtra NT-1
Sr.No Roll Name
1 12380 GAWARLE ANUJA SURENDRA
Waliting LiSt--------=-==mmmmmm oo oo
2 22228  GIRI AAKANKSHA ASHOK

3 11042 ADITI RAMESH AKULWAR
4 11525 GURALWAR HIMANSHU TRILOK
5

12482 VISHWAKARMA SNEHAL NARENDRAJIT

Female
Female
Female

Female

Gender
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male

Male
Male
Male
Female

Gender

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female

157
157
156
156

TOTAL (PCB+GT)
171
164

152
138
133
129
128
128
128
126

TOTAL (PCB+GT)
186

181
181
173
169

TOTAL (PCB+GT)
189

166

159
157

149



Maharashtra NT-2

Sr.No Roll
1 12389

Waiting List
2 23043
3 11298
4 22113
5 10600

Name
MAHANURE JYOTI MANOHAR

MAHANWAR SNEHAL NANABHAU
LASHKARE DARSHAN DEVIDAS
WARKUTE SWARALI SANTOSH
DNYANDA CHAWRE

Maharashtra NT-3

Sr.No Roll Name
1 23053 KALDATE SHUBHANKAR SUBHASH
Waiting LiSt---------=-m-mmmmmmm oo
2 13567 NAGARE AKSHAY SHIVAII
3 22240 DHAKANE SUDEEP BHAGINATH
4 22206 MUNDE EKNATH BAJIRAO
5 11772 NAGRE SHITAL VIJAY
Mabharashtra OBC
Sr.No Roll Name
1 10360 TUPAT EASHWAR RAM
2 21109  VIRAJ VIKAS GORHE
3 11280 GABHANE TRUPTI VISHVANATH
4 14122 KADAO YASH RAMDAYAL
5 12747 PRATIKSHA S BANGDE
(Girls Reservation)
Waiting LiSt---------=-m-mmmmmmmmm oo
6 11963 KOLHE AKSHAY SANJAY
7 10060 SUNNY DURAGKAR
8 13332 SHAHADE RUSHIKESH BHANUDAS
9 12208  MOHINI ANIL KUKADE
10 10982 SUDHANSHU SHRIKRUSHNA
DHULE
11 12412 KHEDKAR PRANAY SHEKHAR
12 10547 MOHIT RAVINDRA KADU
13 12860 PUSHKAR SANJAY DHOLE

Gender TOTAL (PCB+GT)

Female 175
Female 170
Male 169
Female 163
Female 160

Gender TOTAL (PCB+GT)

Male 176
Male 169
Male 158
Male 155
Female 154

Gender TOTAL (PCB+GT)

Male 190
Male 185
Female 185
Male 184
Female 183
Male 184
Male 182
Male 182
Female 182
Male 179
Male 179
Male 179
Male 178
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10454
12288
10624
11361
11347
11330
12958
14193
15392
22636
12223
10359

AABHA PRASHANT NIKHADE
CHAPATE PRASAD SUNIL
BAJAD RIGVEDA SUDHIR
MRUNAL RAMESH NIKHADE
KATHOLE AKASH SANDEEP
BANKAR SAKSHI PRASHANT
GONDANE TEJASWINI VIJAY
KHANDARE MUGDHA SHRIDHAR
BAGUL JAYESH SANJAYKUMAR
ASHWIN SHRIKRUSHNA DEOKAR
PRIYA UMESH MOWADE

JOGE VAISHNAV RAVINDRA

Maharashtra Physically Handicapped

GALE RUTUJA SHYAM

(Based on Physical disability — 50 % to 70% )

1 10941
Waiting List
2 10689

VRUSHALI BHAGATSINGH BAIS

No Eligible candidates---------------------

Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

Female

Female

177
177
176
175
174
174
173
173
172
172
172
172

113

155

DEAN
MGIMS, Sevagram



