MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, SEVAGRAM

IMPORTANT:

- 1. The renewal of permission from Medical Council of India for admission to 100 seats for the session 2015 is awaited. Therefore the merit list as per the seats distribution of 65 seats have been displayed. As soon as the renewal letter is received, the admission for 100 seats will be done as per the distribution of seats given in the prospectus 2015.
- 2. Letters & email to the selected and waitlisted candidates are being sent on the addresses given by them in their application forms. However all the candidates whose names have appeared in the selected or waiting list given below are requested to click on the instruction. Please intimate us on dean@mgims.ac.in that you have seen the list and have noted all the instruction given in the letter and also have seen the date and time of verification of certificates.
- **3.** The <u>schedule for verification</u> (Click here for the schedule) of certificates for selected & waitlisted candidates for admission to MBBS course 2015 has been given. The candidates should appear on the dates as per their category at Committee Room of Dean's Office, MGIMS at 8.30 A.M with all the required original certificates as per the prospectus. **Please note that the admission process will continue for two days so please make your reservation accordingly**.

Merit List - PMT 2015

Maharashtra General

Sr. No	Roll	Name	Cat	Gender	TOTAL (PCB+GT)
1	22689	VAISHNAVI TARGE	NT3	Female	208
2	11045	AMIT VISHWAS DASHPUTRA	Gen	Male	202
3	22976	JAY SAVLA	Gen	Male	199
4	22948	SAKSHATH SHETTY	Gen	Male	197
5	10153	CHOUDHARI HARSH RAVINDRA	Gen	Male	195
6	11899	RUTUJA BHONGLE	OBC	Female	193
7	11903	ONKAR PRAMOD WARAMBHE	OBC	Male	193
8	21773	UPALI ANAND	Gen	Female	191
9	12351	RISHABH SINGH	Gen	Male	190
Wait	ing List				
10	11035	KHANDELWAL RASHI RAJESH	Gen	Female	190
11	10360	TUPAT EASHWAR RAM	OBC	Male	190
12	12380	GAWARLE ANUJA SURENDRA	NT1	Female	189
13	23095	SHUBHRA CHHAZED	Gen	Female	189
14	12992	DIXIT SAUMITRA DINESH	Gen	Male	189
15	12867	CHANNEWAR PRASAD AJAY	Gen	Male	188
16	10310	RUCHA RAVINDRA DESHMUKH	Rural	Female	188

17	11357	YAMINI SURENDRA SEKHSARIA	Gen	Female	188
18	11101	JOSHI PRIYANKA ABHIJIT	Gen	Female	187
19	11089	JORE RAGINI RAJENDRA	Gen	Female	187
20	21594	DEVEN SACHIN GANDHI	Gen	Male	186
21	10536	CHANDAN A KARNAWAT	Gen	Male	186
22	11350	SHARDUL SANJEEV DHANDE	Gen	Male	186
23	12216	RATHOD MANISH BABUSING	VJ	Male	186
24	21109	VIRAJ VIKAS GORHE	OBC	Male	185
25	11238	BHANGDIA PRATIK RAJKUMAR	Gen	Male	185
26	11280	GABHANE TRUPTI VISHVANATH	OBC	Female	185
27	23256	ADITI MAHENDRA BHAMARE	Gen	Female	184
28	10077	FULZELE ANKITA BHADANT	SC	Female	184
29	14122	KADAO YASH RAMDAYAL	OBC	Male	184
30	11963	KOLHE AKSHAY SANJAY	OBC	Male	184
31	12747	PRATIKSHA S BANGDE	OBC	Female	183
32	10594	JAIPURI AFRID TAQUIRAZA	Gen	Male	182
33	21968	KOTEKAR NEEL ATUL	Rural	Male	182
34	21166	ANWAY SHINGI	Gen	Male	182
35	10001	AGRAWAL SIMRAN SANJAY	Gen	Female	182
36	10581	APURVA NARAYAN KELKAR	Gen	Female	182
37	23178	GIRISH NAICKER	Gen	Male	182
38	10060	SUNNY DURAGKAR	OBC	Male	182
39	13332	SHAHADE RUSHIKESH BHANUDAS	OBC	Male	182
40	12208	MOHINI ANIL KUKADE	OBC	Female	182
41	21275	SHREYA LAKHERA	Gen	Female	181
42	11159	NIMJE PRATIK RAVIKIRAN	Gen	Male	181
43	11484	KOTHARI VALLABHI RAJKUMAR	Gen	Female	181
44	14479	JAYKUMAR SHANKAR AADE	VJ	Male	181
45	10380	RATHOD UNMESH VIJAY	VJ	Male	181

Maharashtra Rural

Sr. No	Roll	Name	Gender	TOTAL (PCB+GT)
1	10310	RUCHA RAVINDRA DESHMUKH	Female	188
2	21968	KOTEKAR NEEL ATUL	Male	182
3	12843	SHRUTI MANOJ ZUNZUNWALA	Female	179
4	11827	MOHAMMAD FURQUAN MOHD NOMAAN	Male	177

Waitii	Waiting List						
5	12484	POORNA SHIVKUMAR	Female	177			
6	11381	SHWETA VILAS PADOLE	Female	177			
7	12279	PALHADE KSHITIJA SUHAS	Female	174			
8	22721	DSOUZA WILFRED ROSARIO	Male	172			
9	13714	PRANAV NAGPURE	Male	169			
10	21170	POTHARKAR APURVA BHALCHANDRA	Female	169			
11	13848	SHANTANU PURUSHOTTAMRAO DHOKANE	Male	169			
12	13341	NAYAN SHAMSUNDAR KABRA	Male	168			
13	11714	PRACHI SANJAY VIDHALE	Female	167			
14	21747	UTTAM KUMAR YADAV	Male	165			
15	22321	SHARAD NANASO BURUNGALE	Male	165			
16	21843	ASHLY GEORGE	Female	165			
17	11615	LANJEWAR MUKESH KHEMLAL	Male	163			
18	21553	ADITYA KUMAR SAXENA	Male	163			
19	11334	ADITI KAMLAKAR POTE	Female	163			
20	14092	PRAGATI M GAKHARE	Female	163			

Maharashtra SC

Sr. No	Roll	Name	Gender	TOTAL (PCB+GT)
1	10077	FULZELE ANKITA BHADANT	Female	184
2	11606	RUTUJA RAJENDRA BADGE	Female	180
3	22398	ARHITA SAWANT	Female	174
4	11073	SONAL ASHOK AMBADE	Female	168
Waiting	List			
5	10315	SUGAT DANGE	Male	165
6	13411	BHASME MANJUSHREE WALMIK	Female	164
7	23234	KADAM ANJALI JALINDAR	Female	162
8	11448	ROHAN DHAGE	Male	162
9	11942	PRASENJIT BALVIR	Male	161
10	11166	RAMTEKE CHETANKUMAR PANDURANG	Male	161
11	12375	CHAUHAN SHUBHANGI ARUN	Female	160
12	11723	TALWARE PRIYANKA PRAMOD	Female	160
13	11532	LONARE DEVYANI CHANDRASHEKHAR	Female	160
14	11920	POONAM BHOJRAJ SHAHARE	Female	160
15	11319	LONARE PRACHI RAMESH	Female	159
16	12557	JANBANDHU SAKSHI RAJESH	Female	158

17	14489	HARSHADA BHIMRAO WAVARE	Female	157
18	10500	WANKAR ARANJA RAJIV	Female	157
19	10395	YESAMBARE SHRUTI RAVINDRA	Female	156
20	13654	WAGHMARE DEVASHREE PRALHAD	Female	156
Mahar	ashtra	<u>ST</u>		
Sr. No	Roll	Name	Gender	TOTAL (PCB+GT)
1	11580	BAWANE SHRUTI NARENDRA	Female	171
2	20477	CHANDOLKAR RAHUL VITTHALRAO	Male	164
Waiting	g List			
3	13587	KHANDATE URMILA GENDLAL	Female	152
4	10095	SIDAM DHANASHRI JANARDHAN	Female	138
5	10971	DIPALI UIKEY	Female	133
6	20434	GHANTAJI VEDKUMAR HANMANLU	Male	129
7	14254	PAUNIKAR SHARAYU PADMAKAR	Female	128
8	11696	CHAITANYA GAJANAN AMBHORE	Male	128
9	14231	GAWADKAR RUPESH JAGESHWAR	Male	128
10	12823	SALUNKE DHIRAJ VASANT	Male	126
Mahar	ashtra	<u>VJ</u>		
Sr. No	Roll	Name	Gender	TOTAL (PCB+GT)
1	12216	RATHOD MANISH BABUSING	Male	186
Wai	ting List	t		
2	14479	JAYKUMAR SHANKAR AADE	Male	181
3	10380	RATHOD UNMESH VIJAY	Male	181
4	12988	PRASANNA VIVEK PAWAR	Male	173
5	11562	SHIVALI MOHANRAO CHAVHAN	Female	169
Mahar	ashtra	NT-1		
Sr. No	Roll	Name	Gender	TOTAL (PCB+GT)
1	12380	GAWARLE ANUJA SURENDRA	Female	189
Waiting	List			
2	22228	GIRI AAKANKSHA ASHOK	Female	166
3	11042	ADITI RAMESH AKULWAR	Female	159
4	11525	GURALWAR HIMANSHU TRILOK	Male	157
5	12482	VISHWAKARMA SNEHAL NARENDRAJIT	Female	149

Sr. No	Roll	Name	Gender	TOTAL (PCB+GT)
1	12389	MAHANURE JYOTI MANOHAR	Female	175
Waiting	List			
2	23043	MAHANWAR SNEHAL NANABHAU	Female	170
3	11298	LASHKARE DARSHAN DEVIDAS	Male	169
4	22113	WARKUTE SWARALI SANTOSH	Female	163
5	10600	DNYANDA CHAWRE	Female	160

Maharashtra NT-3

Sr. No	Roll	Name	Gender	TOTAL (PCB+GT)
1	23053	KALDATE SHUBHANKAR SUBHASH	Male	176
Waiting	List			
vv aiting	, LISt			
2	13567	NAGARE AKSHAY SHIVAJI	Male	169
3	22240	DHAKANE SUDEEP BHAGINATH	Male	158
4	22206	MUNDE EKNATH BAJIRAO	Male	155
5	11772	NAGRE SHITAL VIJAY	Female	154

Maharashtra OBC

Maiiai							
Sr. No	Roll	Name	Gender	TOTAL (PCB+GT)			
1	10360	TUPAT EASHWAR RAM	Male	190			
2	21109	VIRAJ VIKAS GORHE	Male	185			
3	11280	GABHANE TRUPTI VISHVANATH	Female	185			
4	14122	KADAO YASH RAMDAYAL	Male	184			
5	12747 (Girls R	PRATIKSHA S BANGDE deservation)	Female	183			
Waiting	List						
6	11963	KOLHE AKSHAY SANJAY	Male	184			
7	10060	SUNNY DURAGKAR	Male	182			
8	13332	SHAHADE RUSHIKESH BHANUDAS	Male	182			
9	12208	MOHINI ANIL KUKADE	Female	182			
10	10982	SUDHANSHU SHRIKRUSHNA DHULE	Male	179			
11	12412	KHEDKAR PRANAY SHEKHAR	Male	179			
12	10547	MOHIT RAVINDRA KADU	Male	179			
13	12860	PUSHKAR SANJAY DHOLE	Male	178			

14	10454	AABHA PRASHANT NIKHADE	Female	177		
15	12288	CHAPATE PRASAD SUNIL	Male	177		
16	10624	BAJAD RIGVEDA SUDHIR	Female	176		
17	11361	MRUNAL RAMESH NIKHADE	Male	175		
18	11347	KATHOLE AKASH SANDEEP	Male	174		
19	11330	BANKAR SAKSHI PRASHANT	Female	174		
20	12958	GONDANE TEJASWINI VIJAY	Female	173		
21	14193	KHANDARE MUGDHA SHRIDHAR	Female	173		
22	15392	BAGUL JAYESH SANJAYKUMAR	Male	172		
23	22636	ASHWIN SHRIKRUSHNA DEOKAR	Male	172		
24	12223	PRIYA UMESH MOWADE	Female	172		
25	10359	JOGE VAISHNAV RAVINDRA	Male	172		
Mahar	ashtra	Physically Handicapped				
1	10941 (Based o	GALE RUTUJA SHYAM on Physical disability – 50 % to 70%)	Female	113		
Waiting	g List					
2	10689	VRUSHALI BHAGATSINGH BAIS	Female	155		
No Elig	No Eligible candidates					

DEAN MGIMS, Sevagram